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CAR#

18

54
10
7G
17MA
47
4NH
17
29
12G
88
94
60
14ME
15MA
7CT
43
81
48

DRIVER

MICHAEL SCORZELLI
BEN ROWE
JOHNNY CLARK
KATE RE

CURTIS GERRY
EDDIE MACDONALD
GABE BROWN
TREVOR BLEAU
KEVIN FOLAN
AUSTIN TERAS
DEREK GRIFFITH
BRANDON BARKER
GARRETT HALL

DJ SHAW

ANTHONY CONSTANTINO

JAKE JOHNSON
CORY CASAGRANDE
DEVIN O'CONNELL
DAN WINTER

KEITH ROCCO

HOMETOWN

FEURA BUSH, NY
TURNER, ME
HALLOWELL, ME
HARRISION, ME
WATERBOR, ME
ROWLEY, MA

CTR CONWAY,NH
TROY, NH

N ATTLEBORO, MA
GRAY, ME

HUDSON, NH
WINDHAM, ME
SCARBOROUGH, ME
CTR CONWAY,NH
TURNER, ME
REHOBOTH, MA
STAFFORD SPRINGS, CT
MADISON, CT
DEEFIELD, NH
BERLIN, CT

2021
THOMPSON 4-21
ENTRIES

OWNER

MICHALINA SCORZELLI
RICHARD MOODY RACING LLC
JOHN CLARK

KAREN RE

CURTIS GERRY

DAVE LEMIEUX

GENE BROWN

MICHELE DAVINI

KEVIN FOLAN

JAY CUSHMAN

JOHN GRIFFITH

JIM BURGESS

BLACK POINT MOTORSPORTS
DJ SHAW & CRAIG BROWN
MICHAEL OGDEN

JAKE JOHNSON

RICK CASAGRANDE

DEVIN O'CONNELL

TOM WINTER

ROLAND LINDBLAD

SPONSORS

SYRACUSE UTILITIES INC

RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION LLC/HANCOCK LUMBER
CLARKS SCRAP METALS.COM

HENRYS CONCRETE/WORSTERS/SEARLES EXCAVATION/DEREK KNEELAND RACING
SACO HOUSE OF PIZZA

LEMIEUX BUIDLERS/GRIMM CONSTRUCTION/HANCOCK ELECTRIC
CC RUSSO INC/R&B DRYWALL

GOMARLO SUPERMARKET

FOLAN ENTERPRISES

CUSHMAN COMPETITION

LCM MOTORSPORTS/SPOTON

JBR RACING

NORMS USED CARS & TRUCK CENTER

JEMO PROPOERTIES LLC/MUSCLE KNEEDS LLC
LINS PROPANE TRUCKS

CHA LEW PERFORMANCE/WICKED POWERSPORTS
SEALOR PROPERTIES LLC

WINDOW WORLD OF MAIN & NH

HELEN FUEL CORP
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